Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 04-10-2024

Bid Closing Date: 04-16-2024

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-53938 Crew Leader LM A HS
0097 07-06-2009 Levi Paquin Regular
0097 02-18-2013 Jerrod Johnson Regular
0097 10-06-2014 Connor Dykeman Regular
0097 11-03-2014 Joseph Brown Regular
0097 04-25-2016 Jordan Hall Regular
0097 05-16-2016 Andrew Fults Regular
0097 11-28-2016 Michael Murphy Regular
0097 05-01-2017 Joshua Rayburn Regular
0097 12-18-2017 Bradley Warner Regular
0097 10-08-2018 Lane Zehr Regular
0097 07-22-2019 Derek DiCastro Regular
0097 01-04-2021 Ryan Anderson- Regular
Petell
0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular
0097 05-31-2022 Chase Rheome Regular
0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Temporary
097C 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Probationary
C-53939 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 10-12-2015 Paul Cappellino Regular
0097 11-28-2016 Michael Murphy Regular
0097 12-27-2016 James Manning Regular
0097 05-01-2017 Joshua Rayburn Regular
0097 12-18-2017 Bradley Warner Regular
0097 07-09-2018 Michael Vondell Regular
0097 10-08-2018 Lane Zehr Regular
0097 11-05-2018 James Emley Regular
0097 10-21-2019 Bernard Starbird Regular
0097 01-04-2021 Ryan Anderson- Regular
Petell
0097 06-28-2021 Lucus VanTassel Regular
0097 07-19-2021 Allen Jones Regular
0097 09-27-2021 Robert Warren Regular
0097 04-04-2022 Keith Sapp Regular
0097 04-04-2022 John Braun Regular
0097 05-02-2022 Mitchell Royal Regular
0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular
0097 05-02-2022 Joseph Domicolo Regular
0097 05-31-2022 Chase Rheome Regular



C-53940

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Crew Leader LM A HS

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

07-18-2022
07-18-2022
01-03-2023
01-30-2023
03-20-2023
07-03-2023
10-21-2019
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
02-13-2023
10-09-2023
10-09-2023
04-10-2023
06-12-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
09-11-2023
12-04-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
01-22-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
03-25-2024
04-08-2024

09-26-1988
12-27-1988
06-12-1989
07-21-2008
01-21-2013
06-03-2013
07-08-2013
05-27-2014
11-03-2014
12-08-2014
03-09-2015
03-30-2015
12-05-2016
05-01-2017
12-18-2017
07-09-2018
07-09-2018

Steven Gigliotti
Richard Phelps
Andrew Herrera
Ryan Nunan
Michael Newman
Eric Mitchell
Stephen Young

Heather LaShomb

Kaitlyn Laughlin
Linzie Salatino
Ethan Hollister
Dylan Anthony

Tristan Richardson

Tyler Smith
Trevor Nourse
Noah Kerwin
Jake Whitmore

Bernard Martin Jr

Dayton Piersall
Justin Wilder
Aaron Stroup Jr

Anthony Desimone

Zachary Roberts
Kevin Cooper
Austin Fisher

Thomas Guarasce

Garrett Starbird

Bruce Robinson
Donald Capone
Craig Kinney
George Klosek
Brian Daino
Michael Flynn
David Suydam
Collin Daino
Joseph Brown
Matthew Provo
Kyle O'Reilly
Randy Rode
Jake Bowden
Joshua Rayburn
Bradley Warner
Michael Vondell

Owen Haney

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



W-53941

C-53943

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
Platform Attendant
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Line Mechanic Helper
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

07-30-2018
10-08-2018
11-05-2018
05-20-2019
07-22-2019
07-22-2019
10-21-2019
04-13-2020
03-01-2021
09-27-2021
02-28-2022
04-04-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-09-2022
07-18-2022
07-18-2022
01-03-2023
03-13-2023
03-20-2023
02-13-2023
04-10-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
09-11-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023
04-08-2024

03-09-2020
11-14-2022
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023

07-08-2013
11-03-2014
12-08-2014
03-09-2015
05-01-2017
12-18-2017
07-09-2018

Kyle DeShaw
Lane Zehr

James Emley
Andrew Fontaine
Derek DiCastro
Jordan Barton
Bernard Starbird
Corey Sprague
Travis Stone
Robert Warren
Galen Hayes
John Braun
Mitchell Royal
Nicholas Hanna
Joseph Domicolo
Leslie Potter
Steven Gigliotti
Richard Phelps
Andrew Herrera
Colin Bourque
Michael Newman
Linzie Salatino
Tristan Richardson
Trevor Nourse
Noah Kerwin
Jake Whitmore
Bernard Martin Jr
Aaron Stroup Jr
Garrett Starbird

Bradley Guay
Amanda Schurr

Nicholas Christopher

Nathan Dauer
Kyle Toth
Joshua Benson

David Suydam
Joseph Brown
Matthew Provo
Kyle O'Reilly
Joshua Rayburn
Bradley Warner
Michael Vondell

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C

07-09-2018
07-30-2018
10-08-2018
11-05-2018
05-20-2019
07-15-2019
07-22-2019
07-22-2019
10-21-2019
04-13-2020
01-04-2021

03-01-2021
03-01-2021
09-27-2021
02-28-2022
04-04-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-09-2022
07-18-2022
07-18-2022
11-07-2022
01-03-2023
01-30-2023
03-13-2023
03-20-2023
04-24-2023
07-03-2023
08-28-2023

09-05-2023
10-21-2019
12-14-2020
01-03-2023
02-13-2023
08-28-2023
10-09-2023
05-15-2023
04-10-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
09-11-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023

Owen Haney
Kyle DeShaw
Lane Zehr
James Emley
Andrew Fontaine
Gregory Six
Derek DiCastro
Jordan Barton
Bernard Starbird
Corey Sprague

Ryan Anderson-
Petell

Travis Stone
Tyler Benda
Robert Warren
Galen Hayes
John Braun
Mitchell Royal
Nicholas Hanna
Joseph Domicolo
Leslie Potter
Steven Gigliotti
Richard Phelps
Coleton Reisman
Andrew Herrera
Ryan Nunan
Colin Bourque
Michael Newman
Anthony Lucio IV
Eric Mitchell

Thomas
Montgomery

Nicholas Swartz
Stephen Young
Maria Luther
Daniel Dummitt
Linzie Salatino
Nicholas Guyder
Ethan Hollister
Mark Massett
Tristan Richardson
Trevor Nourse
Noah Kerwin
Jake Whitmore
Bernard Martin Jr
Justin Wilder

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary



C-53944

C-53945

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

One Person Line/Tbl

Mechanic

0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C

Crew Leader LM A HS

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12-18-2023
12-18-2023
01-22-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
03-25-2024
04-08-2024

07-18-1988
09-11-2000
05-12-2008

05-28-2013
10-12-2015
11-28-2016
12-27-2016
05-01-2017
10-08-2018
07-22-2019
01-04-2021

06-28-2021
07-19-2021
04-04-2022
05-02-2022
05-31-2022
09-11-2023
12-18-2023
03-18-2024

09-26-1988
12-27-1988
07-24-2000
07-21-2008
01-21-2013
05-28-2013
07-08-2013
08-12-2013
05-27-2014
11-03-2014
03-30-2015
05-01-2017
12-18-2017

Evan Leonardo
Aaron Stroup Jr

Anthony Desimone

Zachary Roberts
Kevin Cooper
Austin Fisher

Thomas Guarasce

Garrett Starbird

Daniel Nuffer
Ronald Wilcox

Andrew
Breckenridge

Brandon Ingram
Paul Cappellino
Michael Murphy
James Manning
Joshua Rayburn
Lane Zehr
Derek DiCastro

Ryan Anderson-
Petell

Lucus VanTassel
Allen Jones
Keith Sapp
Nicholas Hanna
Chase Rheome
Joshua Meola
Aaron Stroup Jr

Kevin Cooper

Bruce Robinson
Donald Capone
Jeffrey Healy
George Klosek
Brian Daino
Robert Spink
David Suydam
Austin Tracz
Collin Daino
Joseph Brown
Randy Rode
Joshua Rayburn
Bradley Warner

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary

Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



C-53954

W-53955

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C

Line Mechanic C

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
Crew Leader LM A HS
0097
0097
0097
0097

10-08-2018
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
12-18-2023

07-08-2013
03-09-2015
03-30-2015
05-01-2017
12-18-2017
07-09-2018
07-30-2018
10-08-2018
11-05-2018
07-22-2019
10-21-2019
04-13-2020
01-04-2021

09-27-2021
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
07-18-2022
07-18-2022
01-03-2023
04-10-2023
06-12-2023
07-03-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
12-18-2023
01-22-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
04-08-2024

09-08-1986
06-13-1988
10-18-2007
07-14-2008

Lane Zehr
Nicholas Hanna

Joseph Domicolo

Trevor Nourse
Noah Kerwin
Aaron Stroup Jr

David Suydam
Kyle O'Reilly
Randy Rode
Joshua Rayburn
Bradley Warner
Michael Vondell
Kyle DeShaw
Lane Zehr
James Emley
Derek DiCastro
Bernard Starbird
Corey Sprague

Ryan Anderson-
Petell

Robert Warren
Mitchell Royal
Nicholas Hanna

Joseph Domicolo

Steven Gigliotti
Richard Phelps
Andrew Herrera

Tristan Richardson

Tyler Smith
Noah Kerwin
Dayton Piersall
Justin Wilder
Evan Leonardo
Aaron Stroup Jr

Anthony Desimone

Zachary Roberts
Kevin Cooper
Austin Fisher
Garrett Starbird

Mark Zalikowski

Dean Campanella

Tadd King

Christopher Clayson

Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



W-53997

W-53998

W-53999

G-54104

W-53625

W-53627

G-53972

0097
0097
0097
0097

Cable Splicer Helper

0097
0097

Cable Splicer Helper

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Mechanic Helper
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Customer Service Rep lll

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

Office Technician A

0097

Office Technician A

0097

Sr Revenue Cycle Mgmt

Assoc

097C
097C

07-14-2008
04-16-2012
06-09-2014
06-09-2014

09-19-2022
06-12-2023

08-13-2018
09-19-2022
03-06-2023
09-11-2023
06-12-2023

07-08-2019
09-19-2022
12-12-2022
03-06-2023
09-11-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023

08-29-2016
12-14-2020
06-27-2022
08-07-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
11-20-2023
11-20-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
01-22-2024

02-14-2022

06-03-2019

10-03-2016
08-26-2019

David Janish
Gregory Putney
James Demmerley
Benjamin Jackson

Alexander Ferrucci
Joshua Benson

Douglas Webster
Alexander Ferrucci
Timothy Piechocki
Justin Walczak

Joshua Benson

Austin Bauer
Alexander Ferrucci
Anthony Leonardi
Timothy Piechocki
Justin Walczak
Nathan Dauer
Joshua Benson

Sasha Edwards
Maria Luther
Jamisha Williams
Krista Lewis
Nickoy Allen
Taylor House
Jessica Tomb
Anthony Guarasce
Joseph Baker Jr
lonna Mobley
Patricia Bailey
Steven Ross
Scott Smith

Jamey Boice

Patricia Long

Jacquelynne Tufts
Gisel Shamma

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Probationary

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular



097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

10-21-2019
10-18-2021
01-18-2022
01-18-2022
01-03-2023
06-20-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023

C-48953 Consumer Representative

A

0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C

02-04-2008
03-13-2017
10-21-2019
01-18-2022
04-18-2022
01-03-2023
01-23-2023
02-13-2023
10-09-2023
05-15-2023
12-04-2023
11-20-2023
01-22-2024
01-22-2024
02-05-2024

Arij Jeylani
Sierra Barnum
Tiffany Greeney
Katrina Ottman
Daniel Dummitt
Jasmyn Mattison
Maya Tonkin
Patricia Bailey

Courtney Maxon
Bradley Smith
Stephen Young
Tiffany Greeney
Lolita Bunch
Daniel Dummitt
Laurrie Starbird
Linzie Salatino
Dylan Anthony
Mark Massett
Dayton Piersall

Anthony Guarasce

Smajil Causevic
Scott Smith
Cameron Brieant

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Temporary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary



